Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaylei Williams - (739706) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

6:39.90
6:55.01
7:05.80
7:53.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
7:05.80
6:55.01
6:39.90

7:53.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

271
242
224

163

WA Pts

224
242
271

163

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

24/03/18
26/10/18
25/10/19
19/11/14

Date

25/10/19
26/10/18
24/03/18
19/11/14

Meet

Rothschild Island Championships
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019

Guernsey Club Championships

Meet

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Rothschild Island Championships

Guernsey Club Championships

Venue
St Sampsons School
St Brelade, Jersey
St Brelade

Guernsey

Venue
St Brelade
St Brelade, Jersey
St Sampsons School

Guernsey

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Guernsey 4

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Guernsey 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



