## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kaylei Williams - (739706) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
6:39.90	271	F	24/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
6:55.01	242	F	26/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	Beau Sejour	3
7:05.80	224	F	25/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	3
7:53.09	163	F	19/11/14	Guernsey Club Championships	Guernsey	Guernsey	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
7:05.80	224	F	25/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	3
6:55.01	242	F	26/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	Beau Sejour	3
6:39.90	271	F	24/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
7:53.09	163	F	19/11/14	Guernsey Club Championships	Guernsey	Guernsey	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS